
NO. Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location
1 TDD Savriddin Khalilov 25/09/2022 Sunday 9:30 Room 207
2 Checking Accredited Journals Taha Basheer 25/09/2022 Sunday 11:00 Room 207
3 Self-Driving Car Prototype ideas Alaa Ghazi 26/09/2022 Monday 9:10 Room 207
4 The Quran and Sunnah in Science Togzhan Nurtayeva 26/09/2022 Monday 9:30 Room 207
5 Top IT Certifications in Demand for 2022 Mohammad Salim 27/09/2022 Tuesday 9:10 Room 207
6 Scite Platform Unlock the power of citations Hala Najwan 27/09/2022 Tuesday 9:30 Room 207
8 The Importance of a Kurdish Handwritten text Dataset Rebin Mohammed 28/09/2022 Wednesday 9:30 Room 207

9 AI and Deep Learning Trends Mohammed Kamal 29/09/2022 Thursday 9:30 Room 207
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# Topic Presenter Name Date Day Time Location

1 Systematic review and meta-analysis as a tool for faster growth in academiaDr. Jaafaru Sani 20/10/2022 Thur. 15:00 Hall #1

2 Macrophage polarization as a new player in autoimmune disease, development, and managementDr. Ramiar Kheder 26/10/2022 Wed. 15:00 Hall #1

3 Antibiotic Resistance as a hidden global threat, urgent actions required Dr. Salah Balaky 10/11/2022 Thurs. 15:00 Hall #1

4 Genetic engineering with PCR Mr. Khder Hussein 15/11/2022 Tues. 15:00 Hall #1

5 DNA fingerprinting in forensic science Dr. Jibril Habib 22/11/2022 Tues. 15:00 Hall #1

6 Bacterial biofilm Ms. Zheen Mardani 24/11/2022 Thur. 15:00 Hall #1

7 The Human Gut Microbe- A conceivable controller of health and diseaseDr. Aryan Ganjo 29/11/2022 Tues. 15:00 Hall #1

8 An Alternative Synthetic Protocol and Anticancer Evaluation for some 4-Aminoantipyrine Schiff BasesMr. Kovan Dilawer 30/11/2022 Wed. 15:00 Hall #1

9 Herbal Medicine and Antimicrobial Therapy Mr. Soran Kayfi 1/12/2022 Thurs. 15:00 Hall #1

10 Disease outbreak  Dr. Sangar Ahmed 5/12/2022 Mon. 15:00 Hall #1

11 Chemical Review on Natural Treatments Against H.pylori Dr. Soma Majedi 8/12/2022 Thurs. 15:00 Hall #1

12 Transforming education systems  Dr. Tola FARAJ 18/12/2022 Tues. 15:00 Hall #1
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